
  
 
 

        St Dunstan’s Catholic School  

              Drayton Road, King’s Heath, Birmingham, B14 7LP 
 

              As we Grow With God, We Learn From Each Other 
 

 

 

Term Dates 2023-2024 v.1 
 

Autumn Term  

 

Tuesday 5th September – Thursday 26th October 

 

 Half Term:  Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November  

 

Monday 6th November – Friday 22nd December (1:30pm finish) 

 

Spring Term 

 

Monday 8th January – Friday 9th February  

 

 Half Term: Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February  

 

Monday 19th February – Friday 22nd March (3.30pm finish) 

 

Summer Term 

 

Monday 8th April – Friday 24th May  

 

 Half Term: Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May  

 

Monday 3rd June – Friday 19th July (1:30pm finish) 

 

School Closure Dates 

Inset Days  

Monday 4th September 2023  

Friday 27th October 2023 

Friday 3rd May 2024 

Monday 22nd July 2024 

*One further INSET day - date to be confirmed. 

 

Unavoidable Closures 

Thursday 2nd May 2024 - Mayoral Election and Police and                                    

Crime Commissioner Elections 

Monday 6th May 2024 - Early May Bank Holiday  


